Salzburg Trailrunning Festival | 26.10.2013

Sparkasse Gaisberglauf

Team/Verein/Ort

Klasse

Platz StNr
1 9
2 240
3 90
4 244
5 4
6 85
7 202
8 8
9 5

10 48
11 3
12 209
13 20
14 68
15 237
16 204
17 210
18 89
19 94
20 217
21 225
22 220
23 51
24 216
25 243
26 10
27 91
28 52
28 62
30 47
31 38
32 53
33 83
34 246
35 238
36 36
37 27
38 245
39 206
40 239
41 224
41 226
43 70
44 227
45 248
46 61
47 24
48 214
49 44
50 59
51 222
52 208

WYATT, Jonathan
ROHRINGER, Daniel
GRUBER, Robert
SCHMUCK, Helmut
TASSANI-PRELL, Stephan
TRAINER, Thomas
LINSEDER, Stefan
STITZ, Andreas

JAGER, Ralf
LANGMAIER, Horst
SCHAGER, Reinhold
FORSTER, Holger
DIRLBACHER, Josef
STEINMAURER, Gottfried
SCHORGHOFER, Rudi
BIRGLECHNER, Gerald
HIRNSPERGER, Andreas
KIBLER, Helmut
WINKLER, Guinther
LEHERBAUER, Gottfried
STAUDINGER, Robert
RICHARDSON, James
TANNER, Michael
LEBWOHL, Sebastian
ZWINGER, Bernd
MEIER-ECHTLER, Heinz
STEINER, Hans-Georg
MUHLBACHER, Reinhard
SCHWEIGER, Matthias
LAIREITER, Balthasar
KARISCH, Wolfgang
MULLNER, Peter
WURM, Gabriel
SCHINWALD, Franz
KURZ, Maximilian
HOTZ, Lorenz
GRABNER, Hubert
NUSSBAUMER, Michael
DENGG, Michael
EGGER, Dominik
STAUDINGER, Alfred
VERDUIN, Tom
STRASSER, Gregor
WENZEL, Julian
WINTER, Reinhard
SCHLAMP, Andreas
FRIEDL, Karl
KRATZWALD, Edi
KOHLBOCK, Robert
SCHELER, Stephan
SCHAFFER, Stefan
DURNBERGER, Robert
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Salomon Austria

Team Mammut

Bodyform Salzburg
Team2012.at

Team Salomon Deutschland
Bundeswehr / Laufsport Tassani
Eybl Salomon Running Team
LV Falsche Hasen

Esin Estriche Grodig

Union TRI RUN Kuchl

TRI Union Lungau

ASV Salzburg

Lcav Doubrava

UFM Bruckmhl
Bergrettung Abtenau
Naturfreunde Mondseeland
Trumertriteam

LC Sicking

Trumertriteam
Naturfreunde Wals

TRI Union Lungau
Naturfreunde Wals

SC Haag

HSV Wals

querdenken.at

SC Haag

TRI Union Lungau

SC Ainring

Eugendorf

LT Techelsberg
Trumertriteam

Wurm+Kraft

OBB

Mountain Attack Team

Craft Rocky Mountain Team
Innerschwand

Team Zisser Enns

Hier Kénnte lhre Werbung Stehen
Gosau

TRI'INN Union Innerschwand
RC Arbo Hallein
Trumertriteam

TV Goldbach

Tumer Tri Team

Hang Loose
Hochwolkersdorf

LSC Rennweg Katschberg
UFM Bruckmhl
Hallbergmoos

Hier Kénnte lhre Werbung Stehen

Bmlvs Militdrkommando Salzburg
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Ergebnisliste
Herren
Berglauf
0:32:42 0:43:16
0:34:46 0:46:10
0:35:47 0:46:22
0:34:59 0:46:42
0:35:22 0:47:08
0:36:00 0:47:30
0:36:59 0:48:03
0:37:22 0:49:01
0:38:00 0:49:28
0:38:08 0:50:02
0:38:29 0:50:20
0:38:47 0:50:25
0:39:07 0:50:54
0:40:34 0:51:52
0:40:58 0:52:31
0:40:00 0:52:44
0:41:01 0:52:58
0:40:22 0:53:04
0:40:57 0:53:15
0:40:45 0:53:24
0:41:06 0:53:32
0:41:09 0:53:35
0:40:53 0:53:43
0:41:22 0:53:49
0:42:37 0:54:21
0:42:01 0:54:27
0:42:53 0:54:37
0:42:41 0:54:46
0:42:40 0:54:46
0:43:00 0:54:52
0:41:51 0:55:02
0:43:20 0:55:19
0:42:47 0:55:24
0:42:18 0:55:29
0:43:12 0:55:47
0:43:33 0:55:48
0:42:49 0:55:51
0:43:48 0:56:20
0:43:51 0:56:44
0:44:30 0:56:47
0:44:26 0:56:52
0:43:11 0:56:52
0:44:33 0:57:00
0:44:15 0:57:26
0:44:53 0:57:42
0:44:55 0:57:46
0:45:09 0:57:51
0:45:00 0:58:03
0:45:38 0:58:21
0:45:51 0:58:32
0:45:34 0:58:37
0:45:34 0:58:39
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Ergebnisliste

Herren

Platz

StNr

Team/Verein/Ort

Klasse

Berglauf
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42
242
67
219
229
25
71
212
55
17
14
84
30
241
64
88
63
40
203
79
23
211
234
33
32
93
235
92
86
207
236
69
233
78
22
247
82
18
231

77
81
54
37
49
218
46
95
73
205
41
65

KLAUSBURG, Valentin
EIBL, Lukas

STEFKE, Jurgen

PISONI, Christoph
RADL, Werner

FURTOS DR, Andras Chilimboro
TAYLOR, Roger

KARL, Martin
POCCHIESA, Roberto
BATRA, Sudhir

AIGNER, Walter
LODERBAUER, Matthias
GUNTHER, Krenn
STOCKL, Richard
STADLER, Herbert
GEBETSROITHER, Werner
SINGER, Sebastian
KILPER, Daniel

KUHN, Peter
WEINMULLER, Mario
FREISFELD, Carsten
HITTENBERGER, Hannes
PERMOSER, Peter
HIRSCHBICHLER, Florian
HIRSCHBERGER, Andreas
AKERNANE, Mohamed
KATZENGRUBER, Philipp
POELL, Matthias
HABERL, Markus
DEUTNER, Christian
AUBELE, Eugen
STRAKOSCH, Torsten
SCHADE, Timo

WEBER, Johann
EICHRIEDLER, Markus
BALINT, Botond
WOPENKA, Leo
BIRNER, Josef
ZELEWITZ, Martin
REPKE, Stephan
WEBER, Andreas
WOHLFARTH, Glinther
PATH, Benjamin

JUNG, Marco
LUFTENEGGER, Norbert
PICHLER, Michael
KRANEBITTER, Helmut
STOIFFEL, Hannes
TISCHLER, Ludwig
BRUN, Gianluca
KIRCHNER, Michael
STEFFEN, Andreas
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Baden

Adnet

Palfinger Palfit Running Team
Bischofshofen
Trumertriteam

Sopron

Erding

Fuschl am See

Salzburg

Taekwondo Verein Oberndorf
LC Geinberg

ULF Mondsee

MSC Rogner Bad Blumau
Rad-Angerer.at

UFM Bruckmhl

LC Siching

Andechs

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
Team Reborn

Hallein

Train Natural

ULC Gampern

Laufteam Run2Gether

LC Oberpinzgau

TSV Andechs

LV StraBwalchen

OLC Wienerwald
UASC Attensee West
G Sport

SC Ainring
Norderstedt

Lcav Doubrava

Salzburg

Train Natural

UFM Bruckmihl

Team Salomon Deutschland
VfL Waldkraiburg TRI and Bike
Salzburg

Trumertriteam

Minchen

Trumertriteam

Naturfreunde Wals

Union Salzburg

LT Gmiind

LG Mettenheim

Bike Club 2000 Show Running Italia

Uttb
TSV Sauerlach Abt. Wintersport
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2
48
28
49
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3
51
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4
53
29
54
30
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34
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59
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0:45:23
0:45:35
0:46:24
0:44:32
0:45:15
0:45:48
0:46:37
0:44:56
0:47:12
0:47:24
0:46:49
0:46:57
0:47:23
0:44:34
0:46:59
0:48:18
0:47:48
0:47:37
0:48:18
0:47:23
0:49:25
0:50:31
0:47:44
0:49:38
0:49:24
0:51:26
0:51:02
0:49:52
0:51:34
0:49:48
0:50:56
0:51:16
0:51:07
0:49:50
0:50:21
0:50:33
0:52:43
0:53:10
0:52:29
0:53:35
0:53:26
0:54:32
0:54:24
0:53:40
0:53:58
0:54:08
0:56:00
0:54:23
1:00:20
1:02:22
1:09:40
1:11:31

0:58:40
0:58:52
0:59:12
0:59:14
0:59:15
0:59:21
0:59:40
0:59:40
0:59:49
1:00:01
1:00:04
1:00:14
1:00:24
1:00:36
1:00:46
1:01:01
1:01:38
1:01:58
1:02:36
1:02:54
1:03:02
1:03:05
1:03:14
1:03:34
1:04:03
1:04:08
1:04:26
1:04:29
1:04:32
1:04:37
1:04:52
1:04:56
1:05:18
1:05:20
1:05:27
1:05:53
1:06:21
1:08:00
1:08:08
1:08:31
1:09:20
1:09:31
1:09:44
1:09:50
1:09:52
1:10:09
1:10:58
1:11:27
1:16:52
1:18:20
1:25:20
1:28:38
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